2017 IL PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

i j OSPSsi. oS ZONE 4 U15 and U20 DIVISIONS
& YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 2J March 4 & 5, 2017
Tournament held at Fox Bowl - Wheaton
Under 15 Boys - U15B
Rank CENTER GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 Total Scholarship
1 Alex Middleton BZ Woodridge (Joliet) 206 278 229 212 925 $ 187.75
2 Tom Antonson Fox Bowl 220 246 237 202 905 $ 148.25
3 Daniel Holm Wheaton Bowl 287 190 190 223 890 $ 102.00
4 Evan Wicks Fox Bowl 201 216 222 235 874 $ 69.25
5 Brandon Williamson Lisle Lanes 191 279 237 166 873 $ 49.50
6 Tyler Johnson Fox Bowl 221 214 201 198 834 $ 42.75
7 Caden Fairless Yorkville Bowl 172 227 201 230 830 $ 33.00
8 Jake Jordan BZ Glendale Heights 192 178 209 243 822 $ 26.25
9 Jason Gutkowski BZ Roselle 227 235 158 201 821
10 Anthony Martinez Yorkville Bowl 192 178 223 211 804
11 Jonathan Koga BZ Roselle 159 225 238 167 789
11 Ben Babczak Fox Bowl 242 189 162 196 789
The above bowlers qualify for the state tournament May 12-14 at Don Carter Lanes in Rockford
13 Jordan Delli BZ Woodridge (Joliet) 145 149 207 268 769
14 Cole Gantner BZ Woodridge (Chicagoland) 227 176 125 225 753
15 Chase Heuer Bowling Green Sports 191 189 166 201 747
16 Jack Charles St Charles Bowl 171 167 161 247 746
17 Nick Cutrara Fox Bowl 176 178 182 205 741
18 Anthony Pope BZ Glendale Heights 193 214 165 164 736
19 Zackary Bruder Lisle Lanes 129 190 223 190 732
20 Kyle Vollmann Stardust Lanes 193 222 146 168 729
20 Ethan Montgomery BZ Roselle 189 174 177 189 729
22 Gabe (Gabriel) Mejia-Wic BZ Woodridge (Chicagoland) 168 236 151 171 726
23 Trevor Zikuda Lisle Lanes 213 149 179 181 722
24 Ricky Bjork Fox Bowl 143 176 217 182 718
25 David Fatheree Fox Bowl 177 141 169 224 711
26 Aiden Monce Fox Bowl 154 151 172 220 697
27 Luke Fisher Stardust Lanes 169 178 150 194 691
28 Adam Sadelski Lisle Lanes 187 158 113 217 675
29 Gio Giufra Lisle Lanes 154 186 137 195 672
30 Thomas Sadelski Lisle Lanes 175 137 205 147 664
31 Caleb Maracle Stardust Lanes 189 167 146 160 662
32 Jacob Sikora St Charles Bowl 177 168 127 179 651
33 Andrew Salisbury Idle Hour Lanes 191 150 147 156 644
34 James Haros Lisle Lanes 145 145 182 156 628
35 Griffin Roake Idle Hour Lanes 161 160 132 141 594
36 lan Rickert Stardust Lanes 137 129 134 188 588
37 Thomas Fowler Idle Hour Lanes 122 130 151 172 575
38 Steven Watson BZ Glendale Heights 173 99 154 143 569
39 lan Cullen Lisle Lanes 135 163 135 117 550
40 Zachariah Talbot Idle Hour Lanes 107 144 148 133 532
41 Alex Carollo Stardust Lanes 104 147 128 144 523
42 Tyler Bols Idle Hour Lanes 140 101 120 134 495
43 Caden Grogan Bowlway Lanes 101 115 136 92 444
44 Sebastian Stano Stardust Lanes 85 109 102 139 435
45 Trevor Costantino Bowlway Lanes 98 155 106 66 425
46 Devin Patel BZ Glendale Heights 92 102 99 92 385
47 Konur Kulseng-Hansen Lisle Lanes DNB
47 Ben Czarnecki Wheaton Bowl DNB
47 Tyler Desrochers Stardust Lanes DNB
47 Tom Reiche Stardust Lanes DNB
47 Kurt Gizewski BZ Glendale Heights DNB
47  Andrew McCarthy BZ Glendale Heights DNB
47 Michael Kraskiewicz BZ Woodridge (Joliet) DNB
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Jemma Skweres

2017 IL PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

CENTER

ZONE 4 U15 and U20 DIVISIONS

March 4 & 5, 2017
Tournament held at Fox Bowl - Wheaton

GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 Total

Scholarship
$ 151.75
$ 124.00
$ 78.25
$ 55.25
$ 50.50

Gillian Czubernat
Janine Anzelone
Makaylah Jones
Brianna Watson
Kaylee Mann
Alexis Vittal
Breanna Lee
Katlin Koth

Allison Neverouski
Samantha DeMarco
Emma Lacey
Katlyn Anderson
Leah Beatty
Alyssa Votava
Nicole Schlitz
Shannon Kosirog
Jessica Lowe
Alexiss Johnson
Christina Rozycki
Samantha Fleenor
Lydia Oker

Becky Grecco
Emily Strobehn
Allyson Bartolomei
Madisyn Bradford
Alyssa Birzetis
Elissa Gates
Danielle Horner
Kasey Fiermuga
Danielle Seiwert

Yorkville Bowl 248 268 249 268 1033
Stardust Lanes 221 227 231 234 913
Fox Bowl 209 214 213 247 883
BZ Woodridge (Joliet) 213 242 244 136 835
Fox Bowl 213 198 188 213 812
BZ Roselle 225 174 216 164 779
Stardust Lanes 200 164 205 208 777
The above bowlers qualify for the state tournament May 12-14 at Don Carter Lanes in Rockford

BZ Woodridge (Joliet) 157 182 196 179 714
BZ Woodridge (Chicagoland) 117 155 204 200 676
Stardust Lanes 181 179 163 150 673
Lisle Lanes 151 169 172 169 661
Bowlway Lanes 139 185 166 169 659
Yorkville Bowl 167 181 129 175 652
Idle Hour Lanes 128 176 173 172 649
BZ Roselle 139 100 175 224 638
BZ Woodridge 142 116 176 179 613
BZ Roselle 132 169 174 137 612
Yorkville Bowl 145 134 166 163 608
Stardust Lanes 178 100 171 140 589
Lisle Lanes 151 144 119 175 589
Lisle Lanes 117 178 116 165 576
Lisle Lanes 137 117 146 169 569
Fox Bowl 139 159 126 127 551
Fox Bowl 132 132 147 138 549
Yorkville Bowl 142 138 143 124 547
BZ Glendale Heights 156 124 124 138 542
Bowlway Lanes 94 135 169 139 537
Idle Hour Lanes 143 161 92 140 536
Lisle Lanes 142 133 106 143 524
BZ Glendale Heights 153 138 114 117 522
Lisle Lanes 133 91 125 153 502
Lisle Lanes 131 112 114 144 501
Lisle Lanes 123 140 122 107 492
Yorkville Bowl 97 92 84 140 413
BZ Glendale Heights 129 107 O 0 236
Stardust Lanes DNB

Stardust Lanes DNB
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Tournament held at Fox Bowl - Wheaton
Under 20 Girls - U20G
Rank CENTER GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 Total Scholarship
1 Paytynn Kuhns Fox Bowl 224 248 224 226 922 $ 139.50
2 Hannah Jaros Yorkville Bowl 191 265 255 194 905 $ 114.00
3 Megan Neverouski BZ Woodridge 225 181 203 255 864 $ 71.75
4 Jordan Tiberi Stardust Lanes 204 210 258 191 863 $ 50.75
5 Jenna Sussenbach BZ Woodridge (Joliet) 225 179 211 203 818 $ 46.50
6 Chloe Long BZ Woodridge 195 212 234 157 798
6 Haley Kowalski Fox Bowl 175 197 201 225 798
The above bowlers qualify for the state tournament May 12-14 at Don Carter Lanes in Rockford
8 Megan Douglas Fox Bowl 175 211 200 196 782
9 Kristina Sickler BZ Woodridge (Joliet) 188 214 159 179 740
10 Cassie Cartee Bowling Green Sports 136 177 224 202 739
11 Jordan Ankebrant Bowlway Lanes 201 171 178 164 714
12 Salena Stack Wheaton Bowl 173 203 171 166 713
13 Erin Cosner BZ Woodridge 166 170 193 183 712
14 Kelly Lynch Bowling Green Sports 199 192 158 162 71
15 Kaitlyn Keith BZ Roselle 148 176 181 201 706
16 Emily Spicuzza Fox Bowl 172 210 169 152 703
17 Sophie Osborn Fox Bowl 161 175 212 146 694
18 Anaje McGowan Bowlway Lanes 159 202 158 172 691
18 Ashley DeMarco BZ Roselle 150 139 131 160 691
20 Meagan Markovich Bowling Green Sports 160 193 154 170 677
21 Krystyna Panek Stardust Lanes 161 161 167 180 669
22 Hayley Fetzer BZ Woodridge 154 183 153 177 667
23 Katelyn Howe Lisle Lanes 137 193 159 142 631
24 Dana Sasenick Stardust Lanes 147 159 169 141 616
24 Shayna Guevara Bowling Green Sports 151 142 147 176 616
26 Miranda Beatty Wheaton Bowl 144 163 158 134 599
27 Kelly Heighway Fox Bowl 117 125 166 186 594
28 Cassidy Petrie Wheaton Bowl 194 119 121 149 583
29 Katherine Esposito Lisle Lanes 169 129 124 159 581
30 Jordan Powell Idle Hour Lanes 136 131 152 127 546
31 Jordan Lewellyn Bowlway Lanes 135 85 128 143 491
32 Renee Lockman Idle Hour Lanes 78 112 148 91 429
33 Hayley Angus Wheaton Bowl DNB
33 Katherine Hutto Fox Bowl DNB
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ZONE 4 U15 and U20 DIVISIONS
March 4 & 5, 2017

Tournament held at Fox Bowl - Wheaton

Under 20 Boys - U20B

CENTER

BZ Roselle

Idle Hour Lanes

Fox Bowl

Fox Bowl

Idle Hour Lanes
Bowling Green Sports
Fox Bowl

Fox Bowl

Fox Bowl

Scholarship

$
$
$
$
$
$

165.50
128.25
85.50
58.75
53.50
42.75

The above bowlers qualify for the state tournament May 12-14 at Don Carter Lanes in Rockford

Joseph Meyer

T.J. (Thomas) Lynch

Alex Acosta
Blake Miller
Dylan Leska
Jaylen Banks
Aaron Golden
Cody Bradford
Evan Jaros
Garrett Peterson
Derik Schmitz
Kyle Krumme
Ken Cheng
Chris Conway
Patrick Kushman
Stephen Kurtides
Mitchell Leonard
Nathaniel Mann
Zachary Bianchi
Michael Nape Jr
Quintin Peterson
Don Clayton

Jon Biala
Rivaldo Rodriguez
Nicholas Grecco
Nickolis Bryant
Joey Bertuca
Michael Strope

Dominick Feldman

Timothy Dinh
Mark Maritato
Ryan Glatczak
Austin Griffith
Anthony Macias

Bowlway Lanes
Bowling Green Sports
BZ Woodridge

St Charles Bowl
Stardust Lanes

BZ Woodridge (IBC Youth HQ)

Bowlway Lanes
Yorkville Bowl
Yorkville Bowl

Lisle Lanes

Bowlway Lanes
Yorkville Bowl
Wheaton Bowl
Bowlway Lanes
Wheaton Bowl

Lisle Lanes

St Charles Bowl
Bowlway Lanes
Yorkville Bowl

Fox Bowl

BZ Woodridge (Joliet)
Idle Hour Lanes

BZ Woodridge (Joliet)
Stardust Lanes

Lisle Lanes

Idle Hour Lanes

BZ Glendale Heights
Stardust Lanes

Lisle Lanes

Lisle Lanes

Stardust Lanes
Stardust Lanes

BZ Woodridge

BZ Woodridge (Chicagoland)

GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 Total
256 268 230 300 1054
234 288 235 246 1003
246 224 243 279 992
226 258 235 247 966
221 211 261 266 959
213 238 237 258 946
268 200 269 209 946
261 188 233 246 928
257 226 201 240 924
200 279 219 214 912
215 220 211 255 901
184 210 220 278 892
209 230 193 242 874
228 192 199 248 867
207 193 249 210 859
209 196 246 202 853
192 216 258 176 842
214 207 182 234 837
236 210 156 234 836
214 180 212 210 816
196 195 212 187 790
193 202 242 152 789
231 163 193 201 788
171 255 156 177 759
194 202 164 195 755
226 189 145 191 751
160 192 198 190 740
189 150 190 208 737
156 178 209 193 736
208 134 189 191 722
155 199 200 149 703
145 169 181 190 685
145 159 172 202 678
167 138 160 171 636
137 190 170 127 624
120 141 116 175 552
118 114 1569 143 534

DNB
DNB
DNB
DNB
DNB
DNB



